
INGREDIENTS ORGANIC PORK BELLY, SEA SALT, ORGANIC DEXTROSE, ORGANIC BLACK PEPPER, ORGANIC 
WHITE PEPPER, ORGANIC SUNFLOWER OIL, ORGANIC RICE HULL POWDER, ORGANIC 
GRANULATED GARLIC, ORGANIC CORIANDER, CULTURED BEET POWDER (BEET POWDER, 
SEA SALT). 

PRODUCT CODE 52972

UPC CODE 791545529728

PRODUCT SIZE 4 OZ

CASE COUNT 12 PER CASE

NET WEIGHT 3 LBS

FRESH / FROZEN FRESH & FULLY COOKED

BOX DIMENSION 15” x 10” x 4.5”

CUBE .39

PALLET COUNT 132

TI / HI 11 LAYERS OF 12 BOXES

SHELF LIFE 150 DAYS FRESH 

[+]

ORGANIC UNCURED DICED PANCETTA

Proudly Made in New England by North Country Smokehouse, Claremont, New Hampshire
Phone: 603-543-0234 | Toll-Free: 800-258-4303 | E-mail: orders@ncsmokehouse.com

The only Organic Pancetta in market- this artisanal recipe is salt cured 
for a nuanced and balanced flavor. Made from vegetarian-fed pork and 
seasoned with a simple blend of premium spices, our diced pancetta is 
perfect for easy meal prep, adding a richness and depth to risottos, pastas, 
and sautés alike. Responsibly raised and free from nitrates, nitrites, 
GMOs, antibiotics, and added growth hormones – it stands apart for 
combining the savory taste of traditional Italian pancetta with the clean-
label ingredients today’s consumers’ demand.

ARTISANAL SMOKED MEATS HANDCRAFTED IN SMALL BATCHES 

certifiedhumane.org

ANTIBIOTICS-
EVER

GMO 
INGREDIENTS

ADDED 
HORMONES

NITRATES
OR NITRITESNONO NO NO

RELENTLESS FLAVOR. EXCEPTIONAL ANIMAL CARE. RESPECT FOR THE LAND.
PORK RAISED WITH: PORK RAISED WITH:



DA  IRY FREE EGG  FREE PEANUT FREE

 

GLUTEN FREE

 SOY FREE FISH  FREE SHELLFISH FREE

 

TREE  NUT FREESESAME FREE

North Country Smokehouse 
holds the SQF Quality Shield, 
awarded by the The Safe  
Quality Food Institute (SQFI), 
a universal, farm-to-fork safety 
& compliance program  
recognized by the Global Food 
Safety Initiative.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* The % Daily V alue (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily

 

diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general

 

nutrition advice.

Nutritional Values per Serving

280

50%
37%

13%
26%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
2%
2%

Vitamin D 0mcg
Calcium 0mg
Iron 0.3mg
Potassium 110mg

Saturated Fat 10g

Protein 5g
Includes No Added Sugar

Total Sugars 0g
Dietary Fiber 0g
Total Carbohydrates 0g
Sodium 590mg
Cholesterol 40mg  

Trans Fat 0g

Total Fat 29g
% Daily Value 

Calories
Amount per serving 

Nutrition Facts 
2 Servings Per Container 
Serving Size 2 tablespoons (56g) 

[+] Certified to Step 1 standards of 
Global Animal Partnership’s multi-tiered 

program by Earth Claims, LLC.


