ARTISANAL SMOKED MEATS HANDCRAFTED IN SMALL BATCHES









ORGANIC UNCURED DICED PANCETTA



The only Organic Pancetta in market- this artisanal recipe is salt cured for a nuanced and balanced flavor. Made from vegetarian-fed pork and seasoned with a simple blend of premium spices, our diced pancetta is perfect for easy meal prep, adding a richness and depth to risottos, pastas, and sautés alike. Responsibly raised and free from nitrates, nitrites, GMOs, antibiotics, and added growth hormones – it stands apart for combining the savory taste of traditional Italian pancetta with the clean-label ingredients today's consumers' demand.

INGREDIENTS	ORGANIC PORK BELLY, SEA SALT, ORGANIC DEXTROSE, ORGANIC BLACK PEPPER, ORGANIC WHITE PEPPER, ORGANIC SUNFLOWER OIL, ORGANIC RICE HULL POWDER, ORGANIC GRANULATED GARLIC, ORGANIC CORIANDER, CULTURED BEET POWDER (BEET POWDER, SEA SALT).
PRODUCT CODE	52972
UPC CODE	791545529728
PRODUCT SIZE	4 OZ
CASE COUNT	12 PER CASE
NET WEIGHT	3 LBS
FRESH / FROZEN	FRESH & FULLY COOKED
BOX DIMENSION	15" x 10" x 4.5"
CUBE	.39
PALLET COUNT	132
TI / HI	11 LAYERS OF 12 BOXES
SHELF LIFE	150 DAYS FRESH

RELENTLESS FLAVOR. EXCEPTIONAL ANIMAL CARE. RESPECT FOR THE LAND.

PORK RAISED WITH:

PORK RAISED WITH:













Nutritional Values per Serving



North Country Smokehouse holds the SQF Quality Shield, awarded by the The Safe Quality Food Institute (SQFI), a universal, farm-to-fork safety & compliance program recognized by the Global Food Safety Initiative.



















Nutrition Facts

2 Servings Per Container Serving Size 2 tablespoons (56g)

Amount per serving Calories	280
	% Daily Value
Total Fat 29g	37%
Saturated Fat 10g	50%
Trans Eat Oa	

Saturated Fat 10g	50%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 40mg	13%
Sodium 590mg	26%
Total Carbohydrates 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes No Added Sugar	0%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%

* The % Daily V alue (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Iron 0.3mg

Potassium 110mg

2%

2%

[+] Certified to Step 1 standards of Global Animal Partnership's multi-tiered program by Earth Claims, LLC.